CS Cup I

Poradatel: Smart ranch, s.r.o. - Kozlovice

Hlavni rozhodci: R1 - Barbara Hengge

Vysledkova listina

346 Mladez Ranch Riding a.a.
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Jezdec

Laura Jelinkova
Nika Kovarova
Sophie Sobotkova
Viktorie Sviezena
Monika Chvatalova
Karolina Krejci
Katefina Cejkova
Adéla Varmuzova

Nella Novackova

Kun
SK Sayo Cadillac
Ima Lil Pepto
Flash Those Chex
SK Smart N Whiz
SK Nu Chex
Smart Silver Glo
Twelve Twenty Whiz
RG Color Bar
Dry Little Smartin

SMART RANCH

29.04.2023 - 30.04.2023

Total

78

17%
7122

72

67

66"
68%2 OP
56%2 OP
63%2 OP

Vygenerovano v systému Leopard firmy

LERIS.CZ s.r.o.
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